IRON COUNTY -- 2018.11.06

OUTSTANDING PROVISIONAL BALLOTS

STATE

GOVERNOR / LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
SCOTT WALKER | REBECCA KLEEFISCH
TONY EVERS / MANDELA BARNES
PHILLIP ANDERSON / PATRICK BAIRD
MICHAEL J. WHITE / TIFFANY ANDERSON
MAGGIE TURNBULL / WIL LOSCH
ARNIE ENZ / NO CANDIDATE
RYAN CASON (WRITE-IN) / NO CANDIDATE
PAUL BOUCHER (WRITE-IN) / NO CANDIDATE
MARK S. GRIMEK (WRITE-IN) / NO CANDIDAT
JARED WILLIAM LANDRY (WRITE-IN) / NO CA
ROBBIE HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN) / NO CANDIDA
RICHARD MICHAEL TURTENWALD (WRITE-IN
NO CANDIDATE / CORBAN GEHLER (WRITE-II
NO CANDIDATE / WILLIAM HENRY DAVIS III (\
SCATTERING

ATTORNEY GENERAL
BRAD SCHIMEL
JOSH KAUL
TERRY LARSON
SCATTERING

SECRETARY OF STATE
JAY SCHROEDER
DOUG LA FOLLETTE
BRAD KARAS (WRITE-IN)
SCATTERING

STATE TREASURER
TRAVIS HARTWIG
SARAH GODLEWSKI
ANDREW ZUELKE
SCATTERING

TTL

1788
1264

12

[N
~

oNeoNeolelNolNolollololN

1712
1302
39

1664
1365

1658
1323
49

AND

0

17
18

ecNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoNeolNoNoll oo

19

o

19
17

18
18

o

CAR

0

o eolNeolelolNoNolNolNoll JlelNe o)

25

=

51
26

52
27

o

GUR

0

w b
H W

o eolNeoleololNoNolNolNolNolNoll o)

40

=

35
42

35
42

=Y

KIM

0

136
124

OO O0OO0OO0OO0CO0OO0OO0OkFr PFOW

136
117

N

126
131

128
126

N

KNI

0

D
N O

e eolNeolNeololNoNolNolNolNollolNolyo]

39

=

39
43

41
39

[

MER

0

605
316

ecNeoNeolNelNolNoNolNoelNolNoR N No)

581
330
12

574
345

569
325
22

OMA

0

132

(0]
o

o eolNeolelolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

132
77

=

123
81

128
78

(e}

PEN

0

OO OO0 O0CO0OD0O0OO0OONOOo

44

=

40
46

39
47

=Y

SAX

0

o eolNeolNeololNoNolNolNolNol el

70

=

94
72

94
73

o

SHE

0

OO O0OO0OO0OO0CO0ODO0O0O0OONOOo

119
77

N

117
80

116
76

[

HUR1

0

ecNeolNeolNeololNoNolNolNolNoll oo

86

=

81
89

80
86

N

HUR2

ecNeolNeolNeololNoNoNoNoll ol o)

85

w

75
92

76
89

w

HUR3

0

OO OO0 O0ODO0OO0OOCON B

44

=

52
48

49
47

w

HUR4

0

~N ~
W N

ecNeoNeolNeolNolNoNolNolNolNoll i o)

75

w

63
81

67
77

=

MON

0

179
171

OO O0OO0OO0OQOCO0OO0OOFREFEDNN

166
174

~

175
172

166
173

N



IRON COUNTY -- 2018.11.06

FEDERAL LEGISLATIVE
UNITED STATES SENATOR
LEAH VUKMIR
TAMMY BALDWIN
MARY JO WALTERS (WRITE-IN)
JOHN SCHIESS (WRITE-IN)
SCATTERING

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
DISTRICT 7
SEAN P. DUFFY
MARGARET ENGEBRETSON
KEN DRIESSEN
BOB LOOK (WRITE-IN)
SCATTERING

STATE LEGISLATIVE
SENATOR
DISTRICT 25
JAMES BOLEN
JANET BEWLEY
SCATTERING

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY

DISTRICT 74
JEFFREY FAHL
BETH MEYERS
SCATTERING

COUNTY
SHERIFF
PAUL W. SAMARDICH
SCATTERING

CORONER
DIANE M. SIMONICH
SCATTERING

CLERK OF THE COURT
KAREN L. RANSANICI
SCATTERING
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